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MIĘKKA TPR

POWŁOKA 

SOFT TPR

COATING

Opakowanie zbiorcze  |  Collective packing

L: 
H: 
W: 

3,1

40

353 mm

196 mm

234 mm

REPARATOR SOFT 1/2”
Hose mender SOFT 1/2“
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Materiał

Material

Gwint

Thread

80N110K


